
1 7 RICCERI VALERI VALDELSA - EM A 9 18 27 13 25

2 30 VATTERONI GIAN PIERO PISA SE E B 15 22 37 11 20

3 5 PERTICI DAVID VALDERA - EM C 40 11 51 25 8

4 17 BIGAZZI GIOVANNI VALDELSA - E A 31 27 58 10 11

5 21 MENCIASSI ALBERTO PISA SM EM B 50 17 67 16 4

6 34 CACCAMISI FRANCO PISA SM E B 36 34 70 9 9

7 2 MARIOTTI ALESSANDRO VALDERA - P C 24 49 73 4 16

8 10 INNOCENTI MINUTI VALTER VALDELSA SE EM A 31 47 78 5 10

9 3 MARTINO GIUSEPPE VALDERA - P C 30 65 95 1 13

10 12 CORSI LORENZO VALDELSA SE EM A 56 41 97 7 2

11 31 BENEDETTI MASSIMO PISA SM EM B 47 57 104 3 6

12 24 PASSERI MANUEL PISA SE EM B 45 60 105 2 7

13 8 BOSCHI MAURO VALDELSA - EM A 93 16 109 20 1

14 32 BENEDETTI MICHELE PISA SM EM B 70 40 110 8 1

15 33 DI MARCO PAOLO PISA SM EM B 54 77 131 1 3

16 15 LANDI LORIANO VALDELSA SE P A 74 69 143 1 1

17 11 MESCE ALFONSO VALDELSA SE P A 159 42 201 6 1

18 1 PELLEGRINI FAUSTO VALDERA - P C 59 152 211 1 1

19 4 CECCOTTI MARCO VALDERA - P C 160 60 220 1 1

20 6 BIMBI GIULIA VALDERA - P C 48 190 238 1 5

21 16 LENZI MAURO LIVORNO SE P 0 474 320 794 1 1
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1 7 RICCERI VALERI VALDELSA - EM A 9 18 27 13 25

2 30 VATTERONI GIAN PIERO PISA SE E B 15 22 37 11 20

3 5 PERTICI DAVID VALDERA - EM C 40 11 51 25 10

4 17 BIGAZZI GIOVANNI VALDELSA - E A 31 27 58 10 16

5 21 MENCIASSI ALBERTO PISA SM EM B 50 17 67 16 7

6 34 CACCAMISI FRANCO PISA SM E B 36 34 70 9 11

7 10 INNOCENTI MINUTI VALTER VALDELSA SE EM A 31 47 78 6 13

8 12 CORSI LORENZO VALDELSA SE EM A 56 41 97 7 5

9 31 BENEDETTI MASSIMO PISA SM EM B 47 57 104 5 8

10 24 PASSERI MANUEL PISA SE EM B 45 60 105 4 9

11 8 BOSCHI MAURO VALDELSA - EM A 93 16 109 20 3

12 32 BENEDETTI MICHELE PISA SM EM B 70 40 110 8 4

13 33 DI MARCO PAOLO PISA SM EM B 54 77 131 3 6
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1 2 MARIOTTI ALESSANDRO VALDERA - P C 24 49 73 20 25

2 3 MARTINO GIUSEPPE VALDERA - P C 30 65 95 13 20

3 15 LANDI LORIANO VALDELSA SE P A 74 69 143 11 11

4 11 MESCE ALFONSO VALDELSA SE P A 159 42 201 25 10

5 1 PELLEGRINI FAUSTO VALDERA - P C 59 152 211 10 13

6 4 CECCOTTI MARCO VALDERA - P C 160 60 220 16 9

7 6 BIMBI GIULIA VALDERA - P C 48 190 238 9 16

8 16 LENZI MAURO LIVORNO SE P 0 474 320 794 8 8
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1 7 RICCERI VALERI VALDELSA - EM A 9 18 27

17 BIGAZZI GIOVANNI VALDELSA - E A 31 27 58

10 INNOCENTI MINUTI VALTER VALDELSA SE EM A 31 47 78 163

12 CORSI LORENZO VALDELSA SE EM A 56 41 97

8 BOSCHI MAURO VALDELSA - EM A 93 16 109

15 LANDI LORIANO VALDELSA SE P A 74 69 143

11 MESCE ALFONSO VALDELSA SE P A 159 42 201

1 71 61 1

2 30 VATTERONI GIAN PIERO PISA SE E B 15 22 37

21 MENCIASSI ALBERTO PISA SM EM B 50 17 67

34 CACCAMISI FRANCO PISA SM E B 36 34 70 174

31 BENEDETTI MASSIMO PISA SM EM B 47 57 104

24 PASSERI MANUEL PISA SE EM B 45 60 105

32 BENEDETTI MICHELE PISA SM EM B 70 40 110

33 DI MARCO PAOLO PISA SM EM B 54 77 131

3 96 73 2

3 5 PERTICI DAVID VALDERA - EM C 40 11 51

2 MARIOTTI ALESSANDRO VALDERA - P C 24 49 73

3 MARTINO GIUSEPPE VALDERA - P C 30 65 95 219

1 PELLEGRINI FAUSTO VALDERA - P C 59 152 211

4 CECCOTTI MARCO VALDERA - P C 160 60 220

6 BIMBI GIULIA VALDERA - P C 48 190 238

2 94 120 3
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